## HOMINY HILL GOLF COURSE FEES AND CHARGES AS AMENDED BY THE MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS ON JANUARY 22, 2024 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-24-1-22=51

(Fees and Charges effective January 23, 2024)

## **Greens Fee Walking**

Resident Adult (with Golf Pass) / Non-Resident Adult (with Player Pass)

Resident Adult Veteran (Golf Pass and Monmouth County Veteran's ID card required) / Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Player Pass)

Non-Passholder/Non-Resident (with Golf Pass)

**Veteran/Active & Retired Military** (Government issued ID required)

Monday-Thursday		Friday/Saturday/Sunday/Holidays			
18 Holes	Matinee	18 Holes(Peak)	18 Holes(After Peak)	Matinee	
\$42.00	\$36.00	\$56.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	
\$38.00	\$36.00	\$56.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	
\$67.00	\$55.00	\$84.00	\$78.00	\$60.00	
\$38.00	\$36.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Pass) Junior (with Golf Pass)

Monday-Friday		Saturday/Sunday/Holidays		
18 Holes	Matinee	18 Holes(Peak)	18 Holes(After Peak)	Matinee
\$36.00	\$36.00	\$48.00	\$42.00	\$40.00
\$31.00	\$31.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00

NO RAIN CHECKS
Holiday Rates to be effective on

Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances